



Invoice

Invoice#: 33360

Date: 04/30/2024

Billed To: Oronoco Township
Po Box 324
Oronoco MN 55960

Project: Po Box 324
Oronoco MN 55960

Date	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Ext Price	Sales Tax
4/1/24	85th Street Labor	7.50	HR	80.00	600.00	N
	330B Excavator	1.00	HR	245.00	245.00	N
4/4/24	330B Excavator	6.00	HR	245.00	1,470.00	N
	Labor	18.00	HR	80.00	1,440.00	N
	2020 257D3 Skidloader	1.00	HR	155.00	155.00	N
4/2/24	Replace Street Signs	4.00	HR	80.00	320.00	N
4/15/24	Replace Street Signs	10.00	HR	85.00	850.00	N
4/16/24	Replace Street Signs	10.00	HR	85.00	850.00	N
4/17/24	Replace Street Signs	3.00	HR	85.00	255.00	N
	Signs	1.00	LS	2,800.00	2,800.00	N
4/4/24	140M Blade Maintenance	3.50	HR	170.00	595.00	N
4/5/24	140M Blade Maintenance	3.00	HR	170.00	510.00	N
4/9/24	140M Blade Maintenance	4.00	HR	175.00	700.00	N
4/11/24	140M Blade Maintenance	8.00	HR	175.00	1,400.00	N
4/12/24	140M Blade Maintenance	8.00	HR	175.00	1,400.00	N
4/15/24	140M Blade Maintenance	11.50	HR	175.00	2,012.50	N
4/16/24	140M Blade Maintenance	8.00	HR	175.00	1,400.00	N
4/18/24	140M Blade Maintenance	11.00	HR	175.00	1,925.00	N
4/19/24	140M Blade Maintenance	8.00	HR	175.00	1,400.00	N
4/22/24	140M Blade Maintenance	6.00	HR	175.00	1,050.00	N
4/23/24	140M Blade Maintenance	6.50	HR	175.00	1,137.50	N

A service charge of 18.00 % per annum will be charged on all amounts overdue on regular statement dates. All Invoices are due within 30DY of receipt.

Thank you for your prompt payment!

We accept credit card payments, please call us with your number

Non-Taxable Amount:	66,754.46
Taxable Amount:	0.00
Sales Tax:	0.00
Amount Due	66,754.46

Service Invoice

Invoice#: 33360

Continued...

Date: 04/30/2024

Date	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Ext Price	Sales Tax
4/24/24	140M Blade Maintenance	9.00	HR	175.00	1,575.00	N
4/25/24	140M Blade Maintenance	7.00	HR	175.00	1,225.00	N
4/29/24	140M Blade Maintenance	3.00	HR	175.00	525.00	N
4/30/24	140M Blade Maintenance	6.00	HR	175.00	1,050.00	N
	Riverside Brush Dump Fee	1.00	LS	500.00	500.00	N
	130th - Culvert Replacement					
4/9/24	Labor	2.00	HR	85.00	170.00	N
4/11/24	330B Excavator	8.50	HR	250.00	2,125.00	N
	Labor	17.00	HR	85.00	1,445.00	N
	2020 257D3 Skidloader	2.00	HR	160.00	320.00	N
	18" Culvert	110.00	FT	38.54	4,238.93	N
	18" Band	4.00	EA	57.80	231.21	N
	18" Apron	4.00	EA	240.09	960.36	N
	3/4" Crushed Rock (Bruening)	18.52	TN	8.31	153.81	N
	3/4" Crushed Rock	36.00	TON	8.00	288.00	N
	Truck #5 2021 Mack	1.50	HR	130.00	195.00	N
4/12/24	Labor	16.00	HR	85.00	1,360.00	N
	330B Excavator	7.00	HR	250.00	1,750.00	N
	2020 257D3 Skidloader	1.50	HR	160.00	240.00	N
	3/4" Crushed Rock (Stussy)	16.50	TON	11.50	189.75	N
	3/4" Crushed Rock (Goldberg)	47.69	TON	11.95	569.90	N
	Truck #5 2021 Mack	3.00	HR	130.00	390.00	N
4/15/24	330B Excavator	2.50	HR	250.00	625.00	N
	2020 257D3 Skidloader	3.00	HR	160.00	480.00	N
	Labor	7.00	HR	85.00	595.00	N
	11th Ave					
4/17/24	Vactron (1 Laborer)	7.00	HR	165.00	1,155.00	N
	Labor	7.00	HR	85.00	595.00	N
4/18/24	Labor	10.00	HR	85.00	850.00	N
4/19/24	Labor	15.00	HR	85.00	1,275.00	N
	2020 257D3 Skidloader	3.00	HR	160.00	480.00	N
	330B Excavator	3.00	HR	250.00	750.00	N
	316E Excavator	6.00	HR	210.00	1,260.00	N
	Truck #2 2014 Mack	5.50	HR	130.00	715.00	N
4/22/24	316E Excavator	9.00	HR	210.00	1,890.00	N
	2020 257D3 Skidloader	7.00	HR	160.00	1,120.00	N
	Labor	11.00	HR	85.00	935.00	N
	Truck #2 2014 Mack	9.25	HR	130.00	1,202.50	N
	Sweep Streets					
4/17/24	Truck #1 2006 Mack	10.00	HR	130.00	1,300.00	N
	2015 Bobcat Skid w/Attachment	9.50	HR	195.00	1,852.50	N

Service Invoice

Invoice#: 33360

Continued...

Date: 04/30/2024

Date	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Ext Price	Sales Tax
	Rental Sweeper	9.50	HR	170.00	1,615.00	N
4/18/24	Truck #1 2006 Mack	0.75	HR	130.00	97.50	N
4/19/24	2015 Bobcat Skid w/Attachment	9.00	HR	195.00	1,755.00	N
	Rental Sweeper	9.50	HR	170.00	1,615.00	N
	Truck #6 2007 Sterling	9.50	HR	110.00	1,045.00	N
4/22/24	Rental Sweeper	9.00	HR	170.00	1,530.00	N

Notes: